OB/GYN Position
Multi-position stirrups adjust quickly and easily to
desired length and into a standard or extra-wide
angle. The system’s positive locking design
eliminates the dangerous bar overhang.  Power
6000’s ability to adjust in tilt as well as height
makes it a perfect table for a variety of
examination, treatment or procedures.

Standard commercial available parts are used in ENOCHS products.  After warranty period ends, parts can be purchased
from ENOCHS or from local supply house which allows facility to secure the most competitive price for the parts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENOCHS can only be ordered through Authorized ENOCHS distributors.   Call at 800-428-2305 or e-mail
enochs@enochsmed.com for the distributor who serves your area.
Power 6000-01 Procedural Tables Popular Color
Combinations**
Product Code
Pearl Grey Base, Smoke Upholstered Top 6000-01PGSM
Pearl Grey Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 6000-01PGWW
Pearl Grey Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 6000-01PGCB
Pearl Grey Base, Ninja Upholstered Top 6000-01PGNJ
Cream White Base, Fawn Upholstered Top 6000-01CWFN
Pearl Grey Base, Emerald Upholstered Top 6000-01PGEM
Cream White Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 6000-01CWCB
Cream White Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 6000-01CWWW
Cream White Base, Ninja Upholstered Top 6000-01CWNJ
Cream White Base, Earthen Brown Upholstered Top 6000-01CWEB
Cream White Base, Emerald Upholstered Top 6000-01CWEM
Mocha Base, Smoke Upholstered Top  6000-01MBSM
Mocha Base,  Windsor Wine Upholstered Top  6000-01MBWW
Mocha Base,  Earthen Brown Upholstered Top  6000-01MBEB
Mocha Base,  Fawn Upholstered Top  6000-01MBFN
** Non-inventoried product.   When ordered, product will be scheduled into normal monthly production.
Copyright © 2004 Enochs. All rights reserved.
For additional information on the ENOCHS Power 6000-01 and other fine examination room furniture call Customer Service
at 800-428-2305, FAX to 317-580-2944, e-mail to enochs@enochsmed.com or write to P.O. Box 50559 Indianapolis, IN  46250